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Kentucky Survey Results

Do you approve or disapprove of President
Donald Trump’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 33%
DisSapprove.............ceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 41%
NOtSUIE ..o 6%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Mitch McConnell’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 41%
DiSapprove.............eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiaeeeee 48%
NOtSUIE ... M%

If the election for President were held today
and the candidates were Democrat Joe Biden
and Republican Donald Trump, who would you
vote for?

JOB BidEN ... 39%
Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiieee 55%
Someone €lSe ..., 5%
NOtSUIE ..o 2%

Generally speaking, if there was an election for
the U.S. Senate today, would you vote for
Republican Mitch McConnell or would you vote
for his Democratic opponent?

Mitch McConnell.................ccoouveveiiiiiiiaaanaa. 47%
Democratic opponent...............cc..cooeeeeuaen... 44%
NOE SUIE ... 9%

How concerned are you about the coronavirus
- very concerned, somewhat concerned, or not
that concerned?

Very concerned.............ccccoccceiiiiiiiiiiiiiann.n. 33%
Somewhat concerned................coeeeeiinnenenn. 31%
Not that concerned............c..cccoeueeeeueeeunecennnn. 16%
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Do you approve or disapprove of the job
President Donald Trump is doing handling the
coronavirus?

APPIOVE ... 52%
DisSapprove.............eeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiie e 42%
NOtSUIE ... 6%

Mitch McConnell recently said that states and
cities who have lost revenue due to
coronavirus should consider declaring
bankruptcy. Do you support or oppose
Kentucky going bankrupt?

SUPPOIT ... 9%
OPPOSE ... 69%
NOESUIE ... 22%

In the 2016 election for President, did you vote
for Republican Donald Trump, Democrat
Hillary Clinton, someone else, or did you not
vote in the election?

Donald Trump ...........cooiiiiiiiiiiiieeee 58%
Hillary Clinton...........ccoccoviiiiiiiiiieee e 32%
Someone else / Did not vote........................ 10%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOM@N ... 53%
Man.......cccoviiiiiiiiiii 47%

If you are a Democrat, press 1. If you are a
Republican, press 2. If you are an
independent or identify with another party,
press 3.

Democrat ...........ccccocvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 45%
Republican .............cccooiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii 39%
Independent / Other ............c.ccccoccuveiieeinnns 16%

If you are white, press 1. If African-American,
press 2. If other, press 3.
WHRIEE ..o 88%
African-American ............cccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeennnn 8%
OthEr ..o 4%
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Q12 If you are 18-29 years old, press 1. If 30-45, Q15 Media Market
press 2. If 46-65, press 3. If older than 65, .
press 4. Bowling Green............ccccoeeeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieeees
1810 29...ooooooooeeeeeeee e 12% CREMESION. oo
30t045.. 25% CinCinNati............cccceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e
461065, . 40% Evansville ...............cccoiiiiiiiiiiiiiiii
Olderthan 65 ... 23% Lexington ............oouueiiiiiiiiiiiiee e
Q13 Mode LOUISVIMlE........covieceiiiiiiiiicei e
Landline...........ccccoveoiioiienciiciiineceee e 50% Paducah............ocooiviii
TEXE .ot 50% ORI
Q14 Congressional District
T e 16%
2 e 17%
B e 18%
OO 18%
B e 14%
B e 17%
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6%
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 87% 2% 18%
Disapprove| 41% 8% 95% 64%
Not sure| 6% 5% 3% 19%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

McConnell Approval

Approve| 41%  66% 5% 10%
Disapprove| 48%  20% 93% 68%
Not sure| 11%  15% 2% 22%
2016 Vote
Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump|Clinton| / Did not vote
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 8%  94% 44%
Donald Trump| 55%  89% 3% 18%
Someone else| 5% 2% 3% 32%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 6%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

McConnell /
Democratic Opponent
Mitch McConnell| 47%  76% 3% 16%
Democratic opponent| 44% 14% 94% 61%
Not sure| 9% 10% 3% 23%
2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Coronavirus Level Of

Concern
Very concerned| 53%  35% 84% 59%
Somewhat concerned| 31%  40% 16% 31%
Not that concerned| 16%  25% 1% 1%

2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52%  84% 4% 18%
Disapprove| 42% 10% 92% 67%
Not sure| 6% 6% 4% 15%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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2016 Vote

Donald| Hillary |Someone else
Base| Trump |Clinton| / Did not vote

Kentucky Going

Bankrupt Support /

Oppose
Support| 9%  15% 1% 2%
Oppose| 69%  59% 89% 63%
Not sure| 22%  25% 1% 35%

Gender
Base|(Woman|Man
Trump Approval

Approve| 53% 52% 55%
Disapprove| 41% 41% 41%
Not sure| 6% 7% 4%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 37% 45%

Disapprove| 48% 48% 47%

Not sure| 11% 15% 8%

May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Base

Gender

Woman|Man

Biden / Trump

Joe Biden
Donald Trump
Someone else

Not sure

39%
55%
5%
2%

40% 38%
54% 56%
5% 6%
2% 1%

Base

Gender

Woman|Man

McConnell /
Democratic Opponent

Mitch McConnell
Democratic opponent

Not sure

47%
44%
9%

44% 50%
44% 43%
1% 7%

Gender

Base

Woman|Man

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned
Somewhat concerned

Not that concerned

53%
31%
16%

59% 46%
29% 33%
12% 21%

May 14-15, 2020
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Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52% 50% 54%
Disapprove| 42% 41% 43%
Not sure| 6% 8% 4%

Gender

Base|Woman|Man

Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose

Support| 9% 7% 12%
Oppose| 69% 71% 67%
Not sure| 22% 22% 22%

Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 27% 88% 43%
Disapprove| 41% 69% 7% 46%
Not sure| 6% 4% 5% 1%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 I-_Iighwoods Blvd.
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 20% 69% 30%
Disapprove| 48% 73% 16% 53%
Not sure| 11% 7% 15% 17%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 69% 6% 35%
Donald Trump| 55% 26% 92% 45%
Someone else| 5% 4% 2% 16%
Not sure| 2% 2% 1% 5%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
McConnell /
Democratic Opponent
Mitch McConnell| 47% 22% 80% 36%
Democratic opponent| 44% 73% 10% 44%
Not sure| 9% 5% 10% 20%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 I-_Iighwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 53% 74% 32% 43%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 21% 41% 35%
Not that concerned| 16% 5% 27% 22%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 52% 28% 85% 37%
Disapprove| 42% 67% 9% 53%
Not sure| 6% 5% 6% 10%
Party
Independent
Base |Democrat|Republican | Other
Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose
Support| 9% 5% 14% 10%
Oppose| 69% 80% 60% 59%
Not sure| 22% 15% 25% 32%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 60% 4% 9%

Disapprove| 41% 35% 85% 78%

Not sure| 6% 5% 10% 13%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

McConnell Approval

Approve| 41% 45% 14% 11%

Disapprove| 48% 43% 81% 76%

Not sure| 11% 12% 5% 13%

Race
African-
Base [White |American |Other
Biden / Trump

Joe Biden| 39% 33% 83% 70%

Donald Trump| 55% 60% 12% 11%

Someoneelse| 5% 5% 4% 17%

Not sure| 2% 2% 0% 2%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Race
African-
Base |White | American |Other
McConnell /
Democratic Opponent
Mitch McConnell| 47% 52% 10% 16%
Democratic opponent| 44% 39% 87% 72%
Not sure| 9% 10% 3% 12%
Race
African-
Base |White | American |Other

Coronavirus Level Of

Concern
Very concerned| 53% 49% 84% T7%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 34% 13% 14%
Not that concerned| 16% 18% 2% 9%

Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52% 58% 4% 10%
Disapprove| 42% 36% 84% 79%
Not sure| 6% 5% 1% 11%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Race

African-
Base |White | American |Other

Kentucky Going

Bankrupt Support /
Oppose
Support| 9% 10% - 8%
Oppose| 69% 68% 85% 59%
Not sure| 22% 22% 15% 32%
Age
18 to|30 to (46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65
Trump Approval

Approve| 53% 44% 47% 57% 58%
Disapprove| 41% 49% 44% 39% 38%
Notsure| 6% 7% 9% 4% 4%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 34% 30% 45% 50%

Disapprove| 48% 51% 52% 46% 45%

Not sure| 1% 14% 19% 10% 6%

May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age
18 to|30 to (46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 43% 36% 39% 39%
Donald Trump| 55% 46% 51% 58% 56%
Someoneelse| 5% 11% 10% 1% 3%
Not sure| 2% - 2% 2% 2%
Age
18 to|30to (46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65
McConnell /
Democratic Opponent
Mitch McConnell| 47% 40% 39% 51% 53%
Democratic opponent| 44% 49% 46% 42% 41%
Not sure| 9% 11% 15% 7% 6%
Age
18 to|30to (46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 53% 53% 46% 50% 63%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 30% 34% 33% 27%
Not that concerned| 16% 17% 20% 17% 10%
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Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52% 42% 47% 56% 56%
Disapprove| 42% 53% 44% 40% 38%
Notsure| 6% 5% 9% 5% 6%

Age

18 to|30 to|46 to| Older
Base| 29| 45| 65|than65

Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose

Support| 9% 5% 8% 12% 8%
Oppose| 69% 71% 67% 68%  73%
Not sure| 22% 24% 25% 21%  19%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 58% 48%
Disapprove| 41% 37% 45%

Not sure| 6% 5% 6%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 47% 35%

Disapprove| 48% 46% 50%

Not sure| 11% 8% 15%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 37% 40%

Donald Trump| 55% 58% 51%
Someone else| 5% 3% 7%

Not sure| 2% 1% 2%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

McConnell /
Democratic Opponent

Mitch McConnell| 47% 51% 43%
Democratic opponent| 44% 42% 45%

Not sure| 9% 7% 12%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters Raleigh, NC 27604
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Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Coronavirus Level Of

Concern
Very concerned| 53% 61% 44%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 27% 35%

Not that concerned| 16% 1% 21%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52% 58% 46%
Disapprove| 42% 37% 47%
Not sure| 6% 5% 7%

Mode

Base|Landline | Text

Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose

Support| 9% 7% 1%
Oppose| 69% 76% 62%
Not sure| 22% 17% 26%

May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 65% 63% 31% 52% 75% 39%

Disapprove| 41% 29% 29% 67% 42% 20% 55%

Notsure| 6% 5% 8% 2% 6% 5% 7%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 50% 53% 24% 38% 55% 30%

Disapprove| 48% 38% 34% 71% 49% 32% 58%

Not sure| 11% 13% 13% 5% 13% 14% 12%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 27% 28% 60% 40% 20% 52%

Donald Trump| 55% 68% 65% 30% 53% 77% 40%
Someoneelse| 5% 4% 5% 9% 4% 3% 5%
Notsure| 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 0% 3%

May 14-15, 2020

survey of 1,104 Kentucky voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
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Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

McConnell /
Democratic Opponent

Mitch McConnell| 47% 56% 61% 27% 44% 63% 36%
Democratic opponent| 44% 33% 31% 69% 44% 26% 54%
Not sure| 9% 11% 8% 5% 12% 10% 10%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Coronavirus Level Of
Concern

Very concerned| 53% 50% 43% 69% 49% 49% 55%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 27% 40% 23% 34% 37% 27%
Not that concerned| 16% 23% 17% 8% 16% 14% 18%

Congressional District
Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s

Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval

Approve| 52% 61% 63% 33% 50% 71% 39%
Disapprove| 42% 29% 29% 62% 46% 24% 55%
Notsure| 6% 10% 8% 5% 4% 5% 6%
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Congressional District

Base| 1| 2| 3| 4] s s
Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose
Support| 9% 7% 12% 8% 15% 5% 6%
Oppose| 69% 72% 63% 70% 62% 70% 77%
Not sure| 22% 21% 24% 22% 23% 24% 17%
Media Market
Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
Trump Approval
Approve| 53% 69% 75% 49% 64% 52% 44% 64% 64%
Disapprove| 41% 22% 23% 41% 29% 42% 53% 28% 34%
Not sure| 6% 10% 3% 10% 8% 6% 3% 9% 1%
Media Market
Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
McConnell Approval
Approve| 41% 47% 49% 37% 45% 42% 35% 49% 55%
Disapprove| 48% 40% 37% 50% 41% 46% 58% 36% 33%
Not sure| 11% 13% 14% 13% 15% 12% 8% 15% 11%

May 14-15, 2020
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Media Market

Base Bon:I;:g Charleston |Cincinnati |Evansville |Lexington |Louisville| Paducah | Other
Biden / Trump
Joe Biden| 39% 23% 19% 40% 28% 40% 49% 26% 29%
Donald Trump| 55% 66% 75% 51% 69% 54% 44% 65% 70%
Someone else| 5% 8% 6% 5% 2% 4% 6% 6% 1%
Not sure| 2% 3% 0% 4% - 2% 1% 3% 1%
Media Market
Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
McConnell /
Democratic Opponent
Mitch McConnell| 47% 61% 58% 45% 57% 48% 37% 60% 58%
Democratic opponent| 44% 30% 32% 42% 32% 43% 56% 31% 34%
Not sure| 9% 9% 10% 13% 10% 9% 7% 9% 8%
Media Market
Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
Coronavirus Level Of
Concern
Very concerned| 53% 36% 45% 50% 52% 52% 60% 39% 61%
Somewhat concerned| 31% 39% 36% 33% 32% 32% 30% 30% 20%
Not that concerned| 16% 25% 19% 17% 16% 17% 10% 32% 19%
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Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
Trump Handling of
Coronavirus Approval
Approve| 52% 67% 73% 48% 56% 51% 44% 55% 67%
Disapprove| 42% 24% 22% 45% 32% 44% 51% 31% 31%
Not sure| 6% 9% 5% 6% 12% 5% 5% 14% 2%
Media Market
Bowling
Base| Green|Charleston|Cincinnati|Evansville|Lexington|Louisville|Paducah|Other
Kentucky Going
Bankrupt Support /
Oppose
Support| 9% 10% 9% 13% 1% 5% 12% 5% 9%
Oppose| 69% 50% 73% 61% 70% 74% 67% 79% 75%
Not sure| 22% 40% 17% 26% 19% 21% 21% 16% 17%
May 14-15, 2020 3020 Highwoods Blvd.




